INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF



ROCKAWAY

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING, ZONING AND CODE ENFORCEMENT P.O. BOX 189 EAST ROCKAWAY, N.Y. 11518-0189 PHONE: (516) 887-6310

FAX: (516) 887-6311

John F. Felbinger Superintendent of Buildings

Juan A. Garcia, P.E., C.F.M. Village Engineer

\$150.00 Commercial:

Electrical Permit Application

Fee: \$75.00 Residential:

Date:	Fee: \$75.0	00 Residential:	\$150.00 Commercial:
Owner Name:	Phone #:	Email:	
1- Scope of Wor	<		
2- Area of Work			
3- This application Agency.			o an East Rockaway approved Inspection
being concealed.	·	ected and certified by an Eas the Village Electric Permit.	t Rockaway Inspection Agency before
Phone:	Er	mail:	
Master Electrician Na	me:	East Rockaway Registr	ation #:
			tead License #:
Electrical Inspection	Agency Filing Receipt A	ttacned:	
Electrician Signature			
Sworn to before me t	hisday of		
	E;		
SEAL:	all information given is ser	crost and that all work shall cont	form to the 2017 National Electrical Code
	_		form to the 2017 National Electrical Code, vention ordinance and the Code and

Ordinances of the Village of East Rockaway. No work is to be performed until a permit has been issued by the Village of East Rockaway Building Department and DISPLAYED on the premises. In the event of an emergency project, contact the building

department at 516-887-6310 and leave a message of the nature of the emergency work being performed.